
WYOMING SEMINARY 
2020-2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 
 
 
FALL TRIMESTER  
Tuesday, Sept. 8                                                                In-Person and Virtual Learning Begins 
Friday-Monday, Oct. 9-12                   No School – Long Weekend 
Tuesday, Oct. 13     Fall Midterm Grades Due 
Thursday, Oct. 15     Virtual LS Conferences – ½ Day 
Friday, Oct. 16 Virtual LS Conferences – No School  

(Toddler-8th) 
Friday, Oct. 30     LS – Noon Dismissal 
Tuesday-Friday, Nov. 17-20    US Fall Term Exams 
Friday, Nov. 20     Recess Begins                      
 
WINTER TRIMESTER  
Monday, Nov. 30     Winter Term Begins 
Friday, Dec. 18     Holiday Recess Begins 
Monday, Jan. 4     Classes Resume 
Friday, Feb. 5      LS – Noon Dismissal 
* Monday, Feb. 8      No School – Long Weekend 
Tuesday-Friday, Feb. 23-26    US Winter Term Exams  
Friday, Feb. 26      Recess Begins     
 
SPRING TRIMESTER  
Monday, March 15     Spring Term Begins 
Friday, April 2      No School – Easter Recess 
*Monday, April 5     No School – Easter Monday 
Friday, April 30     LS Primary Conferences – No School (T-4th) 
Friday, April 30-Sunday, May 2   Alumni Weekend 
Friday, May 7      LS – Noon Dismissal 
Monday-Thursday, May 24-27   US Spring Term Exams 
Thursday, May 27     LS Primary Moving Up Ceremony 
       LS Field Day 
Sunday, May 30     US Commencement 
Monday, May 31     Memorial Day – No School 
Tuesday, June 1     LS Graduation  
Wednesday, June 2     Closing Faculty Meetings 
 
*If school is closed due to weather two or more times prior to this date, school may be open on 
this date. 
 
 



 
 
 
 
                           


